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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 32 : 2 17 1.785,59 30355 1880
2 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 24 : 10 17 1.744,76 29661 1887
3 1. Chemnitzer BC 24 : 10 17 1.732,53 29453 1817
4 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 22 : 12 17 1.717,24 29193 1858
5 BSV Britz 16 : 18 17 1.663,76 28284 1757
6 Falkenberger SV 16 : 18 17 1.658,71 28198 1786
7 SV Neuzauche 06 15 : 19 17 1.688,71 28708 1819
8 FSV 1895 Spremberg 14 : 20 17 1.672,88 28439 1775
9 SG Burg/Spreewald 7 : 27 17 1.609,29 27358 1717

10 BSV Blumberg 0 : 34 17 1.586,00 26962 1680

Rangliste:
1 Schötz, Norman Leu1 17 318,18
2 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 16 316,13
3 Marsch, Marcus CBC1 15 315,07
4 Gabel, Max Net1 14 314,21
5 Petzke, Sven Falk1 15 313,87
6 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 17 307,29
7 Schindler, Hartmut NZ1 13 306,00
8 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 17 303,24
9 Drobig, Paul Ts1 17 303,12

10 Just, Patrick Net1 15 301,07
11 Schiemenz, Kurt FSV1 15 299,80
12 Schock, Christopher Leu1 17 299,29
13 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 17 298,12
14 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 17 297,53
15 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 17 296,88
16 Hippel, Florian Net1 17 294,76
17 Säglitz, Dirk Ts1 11 293,64
18 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 17 293,29
19 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 12 292,58
20 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 17 290,35
21 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 17 290,29
22 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 15 289,00
23 Lach, Bernd Blu1 17 288,24
24 Höpfner, Jens Net1 17 287,76
25 Meseke, André Falk1 17 287,18
26 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 15 286,27
27 Mielke, Mario Net1 17 285,53
28 Wille, Günter FSV1 15 285,40
29 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 17 284,94
30 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 17 283,18
31 Wichary, Jochen Net1 17 281,53
32 Kasche, David NZ1 17 281,12
33 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 15 279,73
34 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 17 277,94
35 Schrobback, Felix CBC1 15 277,13 AK21
36 Kufeld, Daniel Falk1 17 276,06
37 Maasch, Holger Bri1 16 275,56
38 Neumann, Sven Ts1 16 275,25
39 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 17 274,94
40 Moritz, Stefan Bri1 17 274,53
41 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 15 274,40
42 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 16 272,63
43 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 15 272,53
44 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ1 13 271,85
45 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 17 271,71
46 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 17 269,94
47 Gehrke, Mario CBC1 17 269,41
48 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 14 267,79
49 Enge, Leon FSV1 17 266,12 AK17
50 Kubisch, Stefan Falk1 17 265,65
51 Lange, Stefan NZ1 17 265,47
52 Karbe, Uwe Falk1 13 264,54
53 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 17 263,00
54 Hünike, Torsten Bri1 14 260,79
55 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 15 259,13
56 Nickel, Torsten Falk1 17 257,59
57 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 17 257,53
58 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 16 255,38
59 Gericke, Degenhard Blu1 15 252,80
60 Hornig, Mario [3] Bri1 20 249,90
61 Schulz, Norbert Bu1 17 248,06

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Kühn, Andreas NZ1 4 292,75
May, Uwe FSV1 1 267,00

Ergebnisse:

FSV 1895 Spremberg 1750 BSV Britz 1575
Wille, Günter 126 282 282 Hornig, Mario 109 238 238
Enge, Leon 134 284 566 Maasch, Holger 113 247 485
Schiemenz, Kurt 164 332 898 Peykow, Sebastian 138 262 747
May, Uwe 132 267 1165 Flöhr, Uwe 126 285 1032
Schneider, Hardy 149 299 1464 Moritz, Stefan 144 274 1306
Szakasits, Pierre 154 286 1750 Maiwald, Richard 138 269 1575

1. Chemnitzer BC 1759 Falkenberger SV 1727
Fritzsche, Till 145 307 307 Kufeld, Tobias 140 282 282
Marsch, Marcus 161 332 639 Nickel, Torsten 140 290 572
Schrobback, Felix 137 302 941 Kubisch, Stefan 148 265 837
Hölzel, Sven 155 268 1209 Kufeld, Daniel 139 258 1095
Gehrke, Mario 151 272 1481 Petzke, Sven 158 330 1425
Winkler, Christoph 148 278 1759 Meseke, André 157 302 1727

SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1887 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1846
Wichary, Jochen 130 281 281 Zedel, Silvio 166 304 304
Mielke, Mario 174 331 612 Schötz, Norman 163 330 634
Höpfner, Jens 151 314 926 Maltzahn, Martin 156 312 946
Gabel, Max 174 324 1250 Schock, Christopher 152 313 1259
Just, Patrick 163 314 1564 Dürre, Rainer 168 300 1559
Hippel, Florian 163 323 1887 Lehmann, Stefan 147 287 1846

SG Burg/Spreewald 1673 BSV Blumberg 1644
Jurk, Silvio 141 276 276 Seppelt, Tino 140 276 276
Linke, Benjamin 156 299 575 Jarnetzky, Fred (2) 115 248 524
Dreger, Pascal 175 330 905 Lach, Bernd 151 304 828
Schulz, Norbert 141 237 1142 Kaul, Uwe 140 263 1091
Seifert, Manuel 126 250 1392 Gericke, Degenhard 138 264 1355
Bordmann, Guido 120 281 1673 Kanter, Stephan 146 289 1644

SV Neuzauche 06 1632 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1751
Kaselow, Matthias 130 291 291 Thomas, Christoph 142 294 294
Lehmann, Markus 142 251 542 Drobig, Paul 162 327 621
Zschörneck, Andreas 155 284 826 Gürbig, Reinhard 177 318 939
Neumann, Uwe (2) 139 280 1106 Säglitz, Dirk 151 284 1223
Kasche, David 130 257 1363 Neumann, Sven 121 248 1471
Lange, Stefan 134 269 1632 Schmidt, Axel 141 280 1751
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